2018 New Service
Manager Training
2018. 05
Hardware :
- Exclusive C/V
  Service System
- Network
- Mobile service

• 48 USD (X-Banner)
• 59 USD (Frame)
• How To Order
• Contact the below company
   - Company: Iduo Co., Ltd
   - Postal Address: 2F, Gumganghun B. D., 36-10, Jamwon-Dong, SeoCho-Gu, Seoul, 137-905,
                                Korea
   - Tel: 82-2-3448-5244, 82-11-9278-6961 Fax: 82-2-3448-5247
   - Person In charge: Ms. Catherine Kim/ Planning Manager
   - E-mail: cathy610@iduo.co.kr
2. Workshop Display Kit – Order Form
◎ WDK – Workshop Display Kit
◎  Log in the CSIS and updated information of can be
      checked
◎ 2007 C/V AS Support
1. CSIS Support
◎ Publication
Service Manuals Contents Supply
 Service Passport Warranty Booklet One copy for one  vehicle
Charge
Free
 Owner’s Manual  Vehicle Operation Guide One copy with every vehicle Free
 Shop Manual Vehicle Repair Guide
Two copies per Dist. Free
Dealer Service
Operation Guide  Service Operation Guide One copy for each Distributor Free
 P.D.I Manual Pre Delivery Inspection
Guide One copy for each Distributor Free
 Driver’s Manual  Vehicle Operation One copy for each Distributor Free
More than two copies Order base
2. Publication type
◎ Publication
Service Manuals Contents Supply
 Labor Time
 Standard
Manual of Labor Times
For each repair
Charge
 Warranty Policy &
 Procedures Warranty Information One copy for each Distributor Free
 Parts Catalog List of Part no. and
Relevant Information Order to Hyundai Mobis Charge
base
Two copies per Dist. Free
More than two copies Order base
2. Publication type
• Internet surfing for service publication
•Shop manual, LTS: http://csis.hyundai.com/
•Parts catalog: Http://wpc.mobis.co.kr
◎ Publication
3. Driver’s guide manual
◎ Publication
4. Technical Service Bulletin
Major TSB is being
supplied in Spanish
& French.
English
HT20050
42902
Spanish
HT20050
53002
French
HT20050
53001
◎ Publication
4. Technical Service Bulletin
◎ Publication
    Pre-paid service for maintenance items based on maintenance table of